

The Helene Wurlitzer Foundation of New Mexico

218 Los Pandos Rd • Taos, New Mexico • wurlitzerfoundation.org • 575-758-2413 • admin@wurlitzerfoundation.org Nicholas P. Knight, Executive Director

Donation/Gift Form

The Wurlitzer Foundation of New Mexico (HWF) is a 501(c)(3) non-profit, tax-exempt, educational and charitable organization dedicated to supporting artists and the creative process. Your tax-deductible contribution will assist the Foundation in continuing to provide essential services to artists. The Foundation will acknowledge receipt of your donation in writing for your records. Complete this form and mail it, with your payment, to:

The Helene Wurlitzer Foundation of NM P.O. Box 1891 Taos, New Mexico 87571	
Name:	Date:
Mailing Address:	
Phone:	E-mail:
	to The Helene Wurlitzer Foundation of NM Cashier's/Bank Check Money Order ax deductible. Please make checks payable to: e Wurlitzer Foundation of New Mexico
If you would like to earmark y donation to a specific HWF p please indicate on the memo your check and select any of following boxes. If no earman selected, donation will be	Integram,Libraryb line ofEndowmenttheArtist Stipends

Acequias/Land Preservation

Signature:

unrestricted.